803 - Legacy Prep Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:

2/24/2021 8:02:51 AM

General

$769,911.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$769,911.47

($3,385.99)

$10,715.02
$0.00
$7,329.03

$0.00

$0.00
$762,582.44
$762,582.44
$769,911.47

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

GOVERNMENTAL
Special
Revenue

($71,821.72)

$137,881.17

$0.00

$0.00

$66,059.45

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$15,000.00
$51,059.45
$66,059.45
$66,059.45

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Capital
Projects

$80,175.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$80,175.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$80,175.00

$0.00
$80,175.00
$80,175.00

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00

$0.00

$51,659.00

$592,777.81

$644,436.81

$0.00

$0.00
$592,777.81
$592,777.81

$51,659.00

$0.00

$0.00
$51,659.00
$644,436.81
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803 - Legacy Prep Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/24/2021 8:03:47 AM

General

$123,018.00

$75,309.10

$198,327.10

$115,542.77
$112,842.86
$18,218.16
$12,958.79
$11,895.37

$907.49
$7,472.75
$279,838.19

$0.00

($81,511.09)
$844,093.53
$762,582.44

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

STATE OF ALABAMA

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00

$3,958.22

$3,958.22

$1,548.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,548.24

$0.00

$2,409.98
$63,649.47
$66,059.45

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

Debt Service

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$80,175.00
$80,175.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$123,018.00
$0.00
$79,267.32
$0.00
$202,285.32

$117,091.01
$112,842.86
$18,218.16
$12,958.79
$11,895.37
$0.00
$907.49
$7,472.75
$281,386.43

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($79,101.11)
$987,918.00
$908,816.89
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

803 - Legacy Prep Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/24/2021 8:04:27 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$1,668,192.00
$0.00
$547,500.00

$2,215,692.00

$1,159,389.50
$860,798.93
$181,500.00
$31,544.90
$90,021.00

$298,178.00
$9,969.00
$2,631,401.33

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($415,709.33)
$787,209.00
$371,499.67

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

GENERAL

Actual

$123,018.00
$0.00
$75,309.10

$198,327.10

$115,542.77
$112,842.86
$18,218.16
$12,958.79
$11,895.37

$907.49
$7,472.75
$279,838.19

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($81,511.09)
$844,093.53
$762,582.44

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,545,174.00)
$0.00
($472,190.90)

($2,017,364.90)

$1,043,846.73
$747,956.07
$163,281.84
$18,586.11
$78,125.63

$297,270.51
$2,496.25
$2,351,563.14

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$334,198.24
$56,884.53
$391,082.77

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$475,099.00
$3,000.00

$478,099.00

$262,709.16
$206,231.84
$0.00

$0.00
$2,260.00

$0.00
$6,898.00
$478,099.00

$17,418.00
$17,418.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$3,958.22

$3,958.22

$1,548.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,548.24

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,409.98
$63,649.47
$66,059.45

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($475,099.00)
$958.22

($474,140.78)

$261,160.92
$206,231.84
$0.00

$0.00
$2,260.00

$0.00
$6,898.00
$476,550.76

($17,418.00)
$17,418.00
$0.00

$2,409.98
$63,649.47
$66,059.45
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803 - Legacy Prep Schools

STATE OF ALABAMA Exhibit F-111-B
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

DEBT SERVICE VARIANCE CAPITAL PROJECTS VARIANCE
Favorable Favorable
Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable) Budget Actual (Unfavorable)

Revenues

Other Sources

State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,632.00 $0.00 ($38,632.00)

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Local Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,632.00 $0.00 ($38,632.00)
Expenditures

Instructional Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Instructional Support Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Debt Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Capital Outlay

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Expenditures: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,632.00 $0.00 ($38,632.00)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,175.00 $80,175.00
Ending Fund Balance: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,632.00 $80,175.00 $41,543.00

2/24/2021 8:04:54 AM

No reconciliation information is available for this report.
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803 - Legacy Prep Schools

STATE OF ALABAMA Exhibit F-11I-C
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES

EXPENDABLE TRUST VARIANCE AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS VARIANCE
Favorable Favorable
Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable) Budget Actual (Unfavorable)
Revenues
State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,706,824.00 $123,018.00 ($1,583,806.00)
Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $475,099.00 $0.00 ($475,099.00)
Local Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550,500.00 $79,267.32 ($471,232.68)
Other Sources
Total Revenues: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,732,423.00 $202,285.32 ($2,530,137.68)
Expenditures
Instructional Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,422,098.66 $117,091.01 $1,305,007.65
Instructional Support Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067,030.77 $112,842.86 $954,187.91
Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $181,500.00 $18,218.16 $163,281.84
Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,544.90 $12,958.79 $18,586.11
Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $92,281.00 $11,895.37 $80,385.63
Total Outlay
Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $298,178.00 $907.49 $297,270.51
Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,867.00 $7,472.75 $9,394.25
Total Expenditures: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,109,500.33 $281,386.43 $2,828,113.90
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,418.00 $0.00 ($17,418.00)
Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,418.00 $0.00 $17,418.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($377,077.33) ($79,101.11) $297,976.22
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $787,209.00 $987,918.00 $200,709.00
Ending Fund Balance: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $410,131.67 $908,816.89 $498,685.22

2/24/2021 8:05:24 AM

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production
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